Environmental Permits: Part B regulated activities as of 07/07/2025

Permit Ref

EPA264
EPA281
EPA174
EPA283
EPA151
EPA195
EPA127
EPA259
EPA249
EPA287
EPA20

EPA235
EPA67

EPA192
EPA9S

EPA197
EPA277
EPA123
EPA261
EPA13

EPA94

EPA196
EPA167
EPA267
EPA234
EPA168
EPA165
EPA180
EPA227
EPA280
EPA240
EPA136
EPA145
EPA241
EPA152
EPA160
EPAl61
EPA162
EPA163
EPA153
EPA154
EPA286
EPA177
EPA40

Name
Alton Cars Limited

Asda Express Ferry Lane Service Station

Asda Express PFS Hessle Road
Asda Express PFS Hull Hedon Road
Asda Petrol Station

Asda Petrol Station

Ashcourt Contracts Ltd

B Walker Skip Hire

Broady Flow Control Ltd

Car Supermarket
Chanterlands Avenue Crematorium
Coachman Caravans

Crown Paints Ltd

Delta Caravans

Donaldson Filter Components Ltd
Donaldson Filter Components Ltd
Douglas James Ltd

FMG Crash Repairs Limited
Gateway Chassis Solutions Ltd
Hawthorn Timber Ltd

Holmes Halls (Processors) Ltd
Hull Service Station

J Sainsbury PLC

James E Smith (Northern) Ltd
Johnson Cleaners UK Ltd

MFG Stoneferry North SS
Motor Fuel Ltd

Motorfuel group

Neta Laundry & Dry Cleaners
North Point Fuel Express
Paneltex Ltd

Paragon ID

Rontec Watford Ltd
Sandsfield RMC Ltd

Sewell Service Stations

Sewell Service Stations

Sewell Service Stations

Sewell Service Stations

Sewell Service Stations

Snax 24 Ltd

Snax 24 Ltd

Stonegrave Aggregates Ltd
Sutton Road Self Serve

T H Dick & Co Ltd

Address
Bergen Way
Stoneferry Road
181 Hessle Road
Littlefair Road
Bude Road
Hessle Road
40 Foster Street
90-100 York Street
English Street
Stockholm Road
Chanterlands Avenue
Amsterdam Road
Sculcoates Lane
240 Leads Road
1 Oslo Road
1 Oslo Road
Westmoreland Street
Naylors Row
22 West Carr Lane
Wyke Street
Air Street
716-718 Holderness Road
Sainsbury Way
Helsinki Road
66 Clough Road
Stoneferry Road
Princes Avenue
351 Beverley Road
438 Cottingham Road
Goodhart Road
Somerden Road
Stockholm Road
St Andrews Quay
Foster Street
1213 Holderness Road
247a Chanterlands Avenue
Robson Way
343 Southcoates Lane
Maybury Road
1026-1034 Hedon Road
Leads Road
40 Foster Street
Sutton Road
Church Row

Activity
Coating
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Cement & Lime
Other Minerals
Non-Ferrous Metals
Coating
Cremation
Timber
Coating Manufacture
Timber
Di-isocyanate
Coating Manufacture
FRP Processes
Coating
Coating
Timber
Animal & Plant Treatment
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Timber
Dry Cleaners
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Dry Cleaners
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Coating
Coating
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Cement & Lime
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Other Minerals
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Iron & Steel



EPA36
EPA26
EPA221
EPA66
EPA237
EPAl64
EPA122
EPA155
EPA156
EPA268
EPA274
EPA28
EPA6
EPA228

Tarmac Ltd

Tate Global Solutions Ltd
Taylors Vehicle Repair Centre
Teal & Mackrill Ltd

Tesco Petrol Station

Tesco Stores Ltd

The Paint And Body Shop
Triangle Motor Company
Triangle Motor Company
Walker Modular Ltd
Wattsmix Concrete

Willerby Ltd

Yorkshire Plywood Ltd

Zip Dry Cleaners & Laundry Services

Freightliner Road
Burma Drive

122 Stoneferry Road
Lockwood Street

5 St Stephens Centre
Hall Road

Mount Pleasant
1019-1021 Hedon Road
751 Spring Bank West
Marfleet Avenue
Freightliner Road
1251 Hedon Road
228 Leads Road

486 Anlaby Road

Other Minerals

Timber & Waste Wood Burning
Coating

Coating Manufacture
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
Coating

Petrol Vapour Recovery
Petrol Vapour Recovery
FRP Processes

Cement & Lime

Timber

Timber

Dry Cleaners



