Environmental Permits: Part B regulated activities as of 07/07/2025

Permit Ref	Name	Address	Activity
PA264	Alton Cars Limited	Bergen Way	Coating
PA281	Asda Express Ferry Lane Service Station	Stoneferry Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA174	Asda Express PFS Hessle Road	181 Hessle Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA283	Asda Express PFS Hull Hedon Road	Littlefair Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA151	Asda Petrol Station	Bude Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA195	Asda Petrol Station	Hessle Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA127	Ashcourt Contracts Ltd	40 Foster Street	Cement & Lime
PA259	B Walker Skip Hire	90-100 York Street	Other Minerals
PA249	Broady Flow Control Ltd	English Street	Non-Ferrous Metals
PA287	Car Supermarket	Stockholm Road	Coating
PA20	Chanterlands Avenue Crematorium	Chanterlands Avenue	Cremation
PA235	Coachman Caravans	Amsterdam Road	Timber
PA67	Crown Paints Ltd	Sculcoates Lane	Coating Manufacture
PA192	Delta Caravans	240 Leads Road	Timber
PA95	Donaldson Filter Components Ltd	1 Oslo Road	Di-isocyanate
PA197	Donaldson Filter Components Ltd	1 Oslo Road	Coating Manufacture
PA277	Douglas James Ltd	Westmoreland Street	FRP Processes
PA123	FMG Crash Repairs Limited	Naylors Row	Coating
PA261	Gateway Chassis Solutions Ltd	22 West Carr Lane	Coating
PA13	Hawthorn Timber Ltd	Wyke Street	Timber
PA94	Holmes Halls (Processors) Ltd	Air Street	Animal & Plant Treatment
PA196	Hull Service Station	716-718 Holderness Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA167	J Sainsbury PLC	Sainsbury Way	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA267	James E Smith (Northern) Ltd	Helsinki Road	Timber
PA234	Johnson Cleaners UK Ltd	66 Clough Road	Dry Cleaners
PA168	MFG Stoneferry North SS	Stoneferry Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA165	Motor Fuel Ltd	Princes Avenue	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA180	Motorfuel group	351 Beverley Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA227	Neta Laundry & Dry Cleaners	438 Cottingham Road	Dry Cleaners
PA280	North Point Fuel Express	Goodhart Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA240	Paneltex Ltd	Somerden Road	Coating
PA136	Paragon ID	Stockholm Road	Coating
PA145	Rontec Watford Ltd	St Andrews Quay	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA241	Sandsfield RMC Ltd	Foster Street	Cement & Lime
PA152	Sewell Service Stations	1213 Holderness Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA160	Sewell Service Stations	247a Chanterlands Avenue	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA161	Sewell Service Stations	Robson Way	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA162	Sewell Service Stations	343 Southcoates Lane	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA163	Sewell Service Stations	Maybury Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA153	Snax 24 Ltd	1026-1034 Hedon Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA154	Snax 24 Ltd	Leads Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA286	Stonegrave Aggregates Ltd	40 Foster Street	Other Minerals
PA177	Sutton Road Self Serve	Sutton Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
PA40	T H Dick & Co Ltd	Church Row	Iron & Steel

EPA36	Tarmac Ltd	Freightliner Road	Other Minerals
EPA26	Tate Global Solutions Ltd	Burma Drive	Timber & Waste Wood Burning
EPA221	Taylors Vehicle Repair Centre	122 Stoneferry Road	Coating
EPA66	Teal & Mackrill Ltd	Lockwood Street	Coating Manufacture
EPA237	Tesco Petrol Station	5 St Stephens Centre	Petrol Vapour Recovery
EPA164	Tesco Stores Ltd	Hall Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
EPA122	The Paint And Body Shop	Mount Pleasant	Coating
EPA155	Triangle Motor Company	1019-1021 Hedon Road	Petrol Vapour Recovery
EPA156	Triangle Motor Company	751 Spring Bank West	Petrol Vapour Recovery
EPA268	Walker Modular Ltd	Marfleet Avenue	FRP Processes
EPA274	Wattsmix Concrete	Freightliner Road	Cement & Lime
EPA28	Willerby Ltd	1251 Hedon Road	Timber
EPA6	Yorkshire Plywood Ltd	228 Leads Road	Timber
EPA228	Zip Dry Cleaners & Laundry Services	486 Anlaby Road	Dry Cleaners